

BA 1076-21 Kulwinder Kaur Vs. State of Punjab

Present: Sh.KS Bath, Advocate counsel for accused-applicant.

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be checked and registered. Notice of the same be issued to the State for 29.4.2021 for which date record from concerned police station be also summoned.

(Charanjeet Arora)(UID PB0178)
ASJ/JSC/TT/23.04.2021